BLUE SKY RESEARCHFiberTecTM LN
Low Noise 532nm Laser Module
Low Noise 532nm Fiber Coupled Laser
The low noise 532nm FiberTecTM LN is the new member of FiberTecTM product family from Blue Sky Research.
This laser module features one fiber-coupled, high performance DPSS laser. Integrated electronics provide
laser drive current, temperature stability, ESD protection, drive current monitor, module shutdown, laser
modulation, and laser overdrive protection functions. Laser power output is via a connectorized, 1-meter-long
PM single mode fiber (standard offering). Circuits are RoHS 3 compliant.

Research Sales if different fiber pigtail is required.
Pg 5
FTECTM LN 532 Ordering Information
Product Family – FTEC LN
FTEC LN = Low Noise wavelength laser system w/TEC, control, drive & stability circuits
XXX - Wavelength in nm – 532 for 532nm DPSS laser
Y - O = Wire ribbon interface, with manual trimpot power adjust
- V =  Wire ribbon interface
ZZZ - Power Output (mW), e.g., 025 = 25mW or 006 = 6mW
P = Polarization Maintaining (PM) single mode fiber
B - Optical Connector: F = FC/PC, A = APC
C - Collimator choice: O = no collimator, G = Cylinder,
D – Collimator lens - M, N, P, Q  see collimator specifications for details, O = no collimator lens
E – H = 3mm buffer, J = 3mm armored metal jacket, K = 900um PVC Jacket
FTEC LN-XXX-YZZZ-P-BCDE
VISIBLE AND INVISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM
CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT
200mw CW Max at 400 -980nm
Classified per IEC 60825-1
Blue Sky Research
510 Alder Drive, Milpitas, CA 95035
P: (408) 941-6068 | F: (408) 941-0406
ISO 9001:2015 Certified
RoHS 3 Compliant
FTEC LN 532 07122023